
Q4 Please rate the following statements based on the current English
Language Arts standards.The current standards:
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Q5 Rigor by Grade Level
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Q6 Emphasis on standards
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Rate the level of emphasis on the standards within your school.
0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100% 0.2%

0.2%

0.2%

0.2%

0.2%

0.2%

0.2%3.2%

3.2%

3.2%

3.2%

3.2%

3.2%

3.2%6.6%

6.6%

6.6%

6.6%

6.6%

6.6%

6.6%

57.2%

57.2%

57.2%

57.2%

57.2%

57.2%

57.2%

32.9%

32.9%

32.9%

32.9%

32.9%

32.9%

32.9%

 TOO
MUCH EMPHASIS

APPROPRIATE LEVEL
EMPHASIS

NEUTRAL SOME
LEVEL OF
EMPHASIS

NO
EMPHASIS

TOTAL WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

Rate the level of
emphasis on the
standards within
your school.

4 / 5

English Language Arts (ELA) Survey 2019



Q7 Standards Drive Instruction
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Rate the degree to which the standards drive local/classroom
instructional or curricular decisions and practices.

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100% 0.8%

0.8%

0.8%

0.8%

0.8%

0.8%

0.8%4.9%

4.9%

4.9%

4.9%

4.9%

4.9%

4.9%
7.2%

7.2%

7.2%

7.2%

7.2%

7.2%

7.2%

51.3%

51.3%

51.3%

51.3%

51.3%

51.3%

51.3%

35.9%

35.9%

35.9%

35.9%

35.9%

35.9%

35.9%

 TOO
INFLUENTIAL

APPROPRIATE
LEVEL OF
INFLUENCE

NEUTRAL SOME
LEVEL OF
INFLUENCE

NO
INFLUENCE

TOTAL WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

Rate the degree to which the
standards drive
local/classroom instructional
or curricular decisions and
practices.

5 / 5

English Language Arts (ELA) Survey 2019


	Q4 Please rate the following statements based on the current English Language Arts standards.The current standards:
	Q5 Rigor by Grade Level
	Q6 Emphasis on standards
	Q7 Standards Drive Instruction

